
FOR Ledbetter, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Ledbetter Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _ _ ___ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

_ _ ___ SHEET NO. _ _ _ ___ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLYRATES : 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 3,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons CANCELLED 
l" Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons SEP 2003 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE __________ ___ __ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE _faf f1 If fiJ 9- ii"" 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _ ___ _ _ _ _ _ DATED _ _ __ _ 

$9.60 Minimum Bill 
4.35 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

$13.90 Minimum Bill 
4.35 Per 1,000 Gallons 
3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

$22.65 Minimum Bill 
3.40 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.60 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.70 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 19 2001 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: SMo4> &.,(j 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 



FOR Ledbetter, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Ledbetter Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. - --- --
(Name of Utility) 

SHEET NO. - --- - --- ----

RATES AND CHARGES 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ____ _____ ___ ___ _ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE ________ _______ _ 

<j') ~ ~h / Date/ Year 

ISSUED BY _ __ JJ-lcb.''--""'-"=--=1---~___,.y,Gh<~ .... ~--------
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE .M <A t1. "1 l. ,,-
BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _____ ____ DATED _ ____ _ 

$39.65 
2.60 
1.70 
1.50 

$52.65 
1.70 
1.50 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 Gallons 
per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 1 9 2001 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: ,S~ WJ 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 


